
 

Semester 1  
Live Show Dates and Topics 

Semester 2  
Live Show Dates and Topics 

09/16/21 

 
09/23/21  
 

09/30/21 
   
10/07/21   

 
10/14/21 
   

10/21/21 
   
10/28/21   

 
11/04/21 
   

11/18/21 
   
12/02/21 
   

12/09/21 
  

Ratios and Rates  

 
Operations with Decimals  
 

Proportional Relationships  
 
Operations with Fractions  

 
Applying Percent  
 

Operations with Integers  
 
Powers and Exponents  

 
Simplifying Expressions & 
Properties of Numbers  

Solving Equations with Rational 
Numbers  
Systems of Equations  
 

Semester 1 Review 

01/13/22 

 
01/20/22 
 

01/27/22 
 
02/03/22 

 
02/10/22 
 

02/24/22 
 
03/03/22 

 
03/31/22 
 

04/07/22 
 
04/21/22 
 

04/28/22 
 

Solving Equations and Inequalities 

 
Transformations, Dilations, Similarity 
 

Rational Numbers and The 
Coordinate Plane 
Triangles and Angles 

 
Two-Dimensional Geometry 
 

Surface Area and Volume 
 
Probability, Sampling, and 

Predictions 
Measures of Center  
 

Polynomials and Quadratic Equations 
 
Florida Standards Review Grades 6-8 
 

Algebra Review 
 

 

Call (813) 840-7260 for Math Help 
Our marvelous math team can help you on the Thursday nights listed below from 5:30 to 7 p.m.  

The tutors will begin taking calls on any math topic at 5:30 p.m. The live show will begin at 6 p.m. 
 

Spectrum Channel 635 & Frontier Channel 32 

mhh.mysdhc.org 

http://www.mathnasium.com

