

## Call (813) 840-7260 for Math Help

Our marvelous math team can help you on the Thursday nights listed below from 5:30 to 7 p.m. The tutors will begin taking calls on any math topic at 5:30 p.m. The live show will begin at 6 p.m.

## Spectrum Channel 635 & Frontier Channel 32 mhh.mysdhc.org

Semester 1 Live Show Dates and Topics		Semester 2 Live Show Dates and Topics	
		Live Show Dates and Topics	
09/16/21	Ratios and Rates	01/13/22	Solving Equations and Inequalities
09/23/21	Operations with Decimals	01/20/22	Transformations, Dilations, Similarity
09/30/21	Proportional Relationships	01/27/22	Rational Numbers and The Coordinate Plane
10/07/21	Operations with Fractions	02/03/22	Triangles and Angles
10/14/21	Applying Percent	02/10/22	Two-Dimensional Geometry
10/21/21	Operations with Integers	02/24/22	Surface Area and Volume
10/28/21	Powers and Exponents	03/03/22	Probability, Sampling, and Predictions
11/04/21	Simplifying Expressions & Properties of Numbers	03/31/22	Measures of Center
11/18/21	Solving Equations with Rational Numbers	04/07/22	Polynomials and Quadratic Equations
12/02/21	Systems of Equations	04/21/22	Florida Standards Review Grades 6-8
12/09/21	Semester 1 Review	04/28/22	Algebra Review





